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Product code: 52357

High-speed USB C 2.0 cable reinforced with nylon braid, guarantees stable and fast data transfer of up to 480
MB/s and efficient charging of devices with power up to 100W. Enriched with modern Power Delivery and
Qualcomm Quick Charge technologies. Compatible with most devices available on the market.

Innovative solution

USB Type Cis a completely new connector standard. It successfully works for large devices such as laptops and monitors, but is also designed for mobile equipment such as smartphones,
tablets. What's more, since the standards used in this type of cable give the possibility of two-way power flow, you can both charge your phone using a laptop and connect the computer
itself. The cable is compatible with most devices available on the market.
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One cable, many possibilities

Qoltec's USB Type C plug cable offers:

- Fast charging and data transfer of 480 MB/s- can transfer data and charge your smartphone at the same time,

- Convenient symmetrical plug - ensures that the device is connected correctly no matter how the connector is rotated,
- Plug & Play function - requires no drivers, works as soon as plugged in,

- Nylon braid - extremely durable and flexible guarantees that the cable will serve us for a long time,

What is Power Delivery and Quick Charge technology ?

Qoltec's USB Type C cable is equipped with POWER DELIVERY technology that will adapt to the connected equipment, precisely setting the maximum voltage and current required. It is
extremely versatile reaching a power of 100 W to protect less demanding devices, so you can use it for many devices of different types without worry.

An additional advantage of the cable is the use of QUALCOMM QUICK CHARGE technology. This is an extremely useful feature that allows you to significantly reduce charging time with
maximum power flow.
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Confidence confirmed by a warrant

Do you care about the high quality of the product you buy? Our solutions will meet your expectations. Each of the USB type C cables we offer comes with a 24-month warranty valid from the
date of purchase.
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Technical data

Producer

Type

Standard
Voltage max
Cable length
Maximum load
Output current
Data transfer

Additional information

Compatibility

Material

Colour

Package depth / length
Package height
Package width

Net weight

Gross weight
Warranty

EAN code
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Qoltec

USB 2.0 type C / USB C 2.0
UsB 2.0

20V

~1m

100 W

5A

480 MB/s

Power delivery
Qualcomm Quick Charge

Compatible with most devices on the market that support the USB Type C standard.
Nylon, aluminium

Black

190 mm

20mm

82 mm

0,057 kg

0,123 kg

24 month

5901878523576
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