

Qoltec USB 2.0 type C Cable | USB 2.0 type C 100W | QC 3.0 | PD | 1m | Black

Product code: 52357

High-speed USB C 2.0 cable reinforced with nylon braid, guarantees stable and fast data transfer of up to 480 MB/s and efficient charging of devices with power up to 100W. Enriched with modern Power Delivery and Qualcomm Quick Charge technologies. Compatible with most devices available on the market.



USB Type C is a completely new connector standard. It successfully works for large devices such as laptops and monitors, but is also designed for mobile equipment such as smartphones, tablets. What's more, since the standards used in this type of cable give the possibility of two-way power flow, you can both charge your phone using a laptop and connect the computer itself. The cable is compatible with most devices available on the market.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 1 / 4

One cable, many possibilities

Qoltec's USB Type C plug cable offers:

- Fast charging and data transfer of 480 MB/s- can transfer data and charge your smartphone at the same time,
- Convenient symmetrical plug ensures that the device is connected correctly no matter how the connector is rotated,
- Plug & Play function requires no drivers, works as soon as plugged in,
- Nylon braid extremely durable and flexible guarantees that the cable will serve us for a long time,

What is Power Delivery and Quick Charge technology?



Qoltec's USB Type C cable is equipped with POWER DELIVERY technology that will adapt to the connected equipment, precisely setting the maximum voltage and current required. It is extremely versatile reaching a power of 100 W to protect less demanding devices, so you can use it for many devices of different types without worry.

An additional advantage of the cable is the use of QUALCOMM QUICK CHARGE technology. This is an extremely useful feature that allows you to significantly reduce charging time with maximum power flow.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 2 / 4

Confidence confirmed by a warranty



Do you care about the high quality of the product you buy? Our solutions will meet your expectations. Each of the USB type C cables we offer comes with a 24-month warranty valid from the date of purchase.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 3 / 4

Technical data

Producer	Qoltec
Туре	USB 2.0 type C / USB C 2.0
Standard	USB 2.0
Voltage max	20V
Cable length	~1m
Maximum load	100 W
Output current	5A
Data transfer	480 MB/s
Additional information	Power delivery Qualcomm Quick Charge
Compatibility	Compatible with most devices on the market that support the USB Type C standard.
Material	Nylon, aluminium
Colour	Black
Package depth / length	190 mm
Package height	20 mm
Package width	82 mm
Net weight	0,057 kg
Gross weight	0,123 kg
Warranty	24 month
EAN code	5901878523576

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 4/4